

Virtual Running Events
run with any app or wearable

ACTIVITY SUMMARY

Particulars

Registration ID: 5FF680C03D66E
Category: 30min. Time Trial - Standard Entry

STRAVA

Name: LARS STRAVA
Email: info.my@apexev

Morning Run

3.68 **00:30:31** **00:08:18** **00:08:18**

Distance Duration Avg Pace1 Avg Pace2

Morning Run

Distance: 3.64 km
Avg Pace: 8:03 /km

Moving Time: 29:22
Calories: 406 Cal

Splits

Time	Distance (km)	Accumulate
00:05:00	0.51	0.51
00:10:00	0.63	1.14
00:15:00	0.66	1.80
00:20:00	0.62	2.42
00:25:00	0.59	3.01
00:30:00	0.61	3.62

Virtual Running Events
run with any app or wearable

RUN TRAXX

Virtual Running Events
run with any app or wearable

ACTIVITY SUMMARY

Particulars

Registration ID: 5FF685C981883
Category: 30min. Time Trial - Standard Entry

RUN

Name: LARS MAPMYRUN
Email: lars@apexevent

Running

3.47 **00:30:36** **00:08:48** **00:08:45**

Distance Duration Avg Pace1 Avg Pace2

Activity: Run

SUMMARY

3.47 **00:30:36**

DISTANCE (KM) DURATION

08:49 **265**

AVG PACE (MIN/KM) CALORIES

Splits

Time	Distance (km)	Accumulate
00:05:00	0.50	0.50
00:10:00	0.61	1.11
00:15:00	0.61	1.71
00:20:00	0.57	2.28
00:25:00	0.56	2.84
00:30:00	0.59	3.43

LEADERBOARD (TIME TRIAL)

These results are unofficial and subject to change

Virtual Running Events
run with any app or wearable

ACTIVITY SUMMARY

Particulars

Registration ID: 5FF686C2E3800
Category: 30min. Time Trial - Standard Entry

RUN

Name: LARS RUNKEEPER
Email: lars@apexevent

Running 1/7/21 9:40 am

3.6 **00:31:03** **00:08:37** **00:08:37**

Distance Duration Avg Pace1 Avg Pace2

Thursday Morning
January 7, 2021 9:40 am

3.59 31:02 8:38 248

KM Duration Min/Km Calories

Splits

Time	Distance (km)	Accumulate
00:05:00	0.52	0.52
00:10:00	0.63	1.15
00:15:00	0.63	1.78
00:20:00	0.59	2.37
00:25:00	0.57	2.94
00:30:00	0.61	3.55

Distance: 30min. Time Trial
Gender:
Age Group:
Bib No.:

SEARCH

Place	Name	Bib No.	Race Category	Gender	Age Group	Time	Distance
1	LARS STRAVA	10015	30min. Time Trial	MALE	21-25	00:30:00	3.62km
2	LARS RUNKEEPER	10017	30min. Time Trial	MALE	61-65	00:30:00	3.55km
3	LARS RUNTASTIC	10022	30min. Time Trial	MALE	21-25	00:30:00	3.48km
4	LARS MAPMYRUN	10016	30min. Time Trial	FEMALE	66 & Above	00:30:00	3.43km

Virtual Running Events
run with any app or wearable

ACTIVITY SUMMARY

Particulars

Registration ID: 5FF6CFB276D4E
Category: 30min. Time Trial - Standard Entry

adidas RUNTASTIC

Name: LARS RUNTASTIC
Email: lars@apexevent

runtastic_20210107_0140

3.51 **00:30:25** **00:08:40** **00:08:38**

Distance Duration Avg Pace1 Avg Pace2

Running

Check out your rank in the leaderboard

3.49 00:30:24 386

Distance (km) Duration Calories

Splits

Time	Distance (km)	Accumulate
00:05:00	0.51	0.51
00:10:00	0.62	1.12
00:15:00	0.61	1.74
00:20:00	0.58	2.32
00:25:00	0.57	2.89
00:30:00	0.59	3.48

Page 1 of 1, showing 4 records out of 4 total, starting on record 1, ending on 4

